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SEASON 2024/2025 · Womens

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 12 Oct 2024 08:30 Strikers Black Wynyard

Sat 12 Oct 2024 10:30 Strikers Grey Robins
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 19 Oct 2024 08:30 Robins Strikers Black

Sat 19 Oct 2024 10:30 Wynyard Strikers Grey
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 26 Oct 2024 08:30 Wynyard Robins

Sat 26 Oct 2024 10:30 Strikers Black Strikers Grey
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 16 Nov 2024 08:30 Robins Strikers Grey

Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 Wynyard Strikers Black
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 23 Nov 2024 08:30 Strikers Grey Wynyard

Sat 23 Nov 2024 10:30 Robins Strikers Black
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 30 Nov 2024 08:30 Robins Strikers Black

Sat 30 Nov 2024 10:30 Strikers Grey Wynyard
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 07 Dec 2024 08:30 Strikers Black Wynyard

Sat 07 Dec 2024 10:30 Strikers Grey Robins
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Dec 2024 08:30 Robins Strikers Black

Sat 14 Dec 2024 10:30 Wynyard Strikers Grey
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 21 Dec 2024 08:30 Wynyard Robins

Sat 21 Dec 2024 10:30 Strikers Black Strikers Grey
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 29 Dec 2024

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Jan 2025 08:30 Robins Strikers Grey

Sat 04 Jan 2025 10:30 Wynyard Strikers Black
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 05 Jan 2025

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Jan 2025 08:30 Strikers Grey Wynyard

Sat 11 Jan 2025 10:30 Robins Strikers Black
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Feb 2025 08:30 Strikers Grey Strikers Black

Sat 01 Feb 2025 10:30 Robins Wynyard
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Feb 2025 08:30 Strikers Black Wynyard

Sat 08 Feb 2025 10:30 Strikers Grey Robins
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 15 Feb 2025 08:30 Robins Strikers Black

Sat 15 Feb 2025 10:30 Wynyard Strikers Grey
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Burnie Softball Association

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Mar 2025 08:30 Wynyard Robins

Sat 01 Mar 2025 10:30 Strikers Black Strikers Grey

Page 15 of 15 Accessed at 14 May 2025 at 00:56:58


	Burnie Softball Association Inc
	SEASON 2024/2025 · Womens
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Sun 29 Dec 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Sun 05 Jan 2025
	Round 12 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025
	Round 13 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
	Round 14 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025
	Round 15 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025


